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XXV Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 15- - 16-11-2014

Konkurencja 3 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2014-11-15 - 15:05 Assmann Distribution Wyniki
Minimum Startowe : 36.60

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. MASTERS

Open

1. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.22 573 862
2. MICIUL Michał 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 28.02 525 790
3. ŁUKAWSKI Mikołaj 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 28.22 514 774
4. BALCERAK Jakub 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 28.33 508 765
5. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.43 503 756
6. SĘCZEK Szymon 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 28.76 485 731
7. WIEWIÓRKA Daniel 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 28.94 476 717
8. GÓRAL Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.97 475 715
9. ROMAN Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.28 460 692

10. BIELSKI Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 29.41 454 683
11. JANKOWIAK Marcin 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 29.49 450 678
12. JAŁTUSZEWSKI Jakub SR 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 29.97 429 646
13. MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.06 425 640
14. WOLIŃSKI Artur 00 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszów 30.18 420 632
15. ELGALAL Sami 01 Uks Sp 149 Łódź 30.62 402 605
16. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 30.67 400 602
17. KRYSZTOFORSKI Fryderyk 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.68 400 602
18. NOWAK Kamil 01 KLub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica 31.40 373 561
19. ŚWIDERSKI Patryk 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 31.48 370 557
20. WALESSA Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.64 364 549
21. ŁABAN Michał 00 AZS AWF Wrocław 32.28 343 517
22. MIRAŃSKI Michał 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 32.54 335 504
23. SZNAJDER Filip 01 Slask Wroclaw 32.60 333 502
24. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 32.71 330 497
25. GIL Bartosz 99 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 32.77 328 494
26. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 32.90 324 488
27. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 32.93 323 487
28. DUBIECKI Maksymilian 99 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 32.98 322 484
29. KUSZTELAK Filip 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 33.00 321 484
30. BEŁTOWSKI Krystian 01 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 33.10 318 479
31. WEBER Albert 01 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 33.93 295 445
32. KAVA Jurij 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 33.96 295 444
33. LEWANDOWSKI Michał 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 34.16 289 436
34. GOLEMBKA Aleksander 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 34.79 274 413

ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 34.79 274 413
36. ROGULSKI Krystian 01 UKS Patomswim Bogatynia 34.96 270 407
37. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 35.07 267 403
38. MYTULA Mikołaj 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 35.67 254 383
39. RADECKI Maciej 00 AZS AWF Wrocław 36.85 230 347
40. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 37.35 221 333
41. GEMBALA Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 37.38 221 333
42. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 37.78 214 322
43. NIEPRZECKI Nicholas Start Wrocław 48.01 104 4886
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IPS - HANDICAP

1. NIEPRZECKI Nicholas Start Wrocław 48.01 104 4886

13 - 15 lat

1. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.22 573 862
2. MICIUL Michał 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 28.02 525 790
3. ŁUKAWSKI Mikołaj 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 28.22 514 774
4. BALCERAK Jakub 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 28.33 508 765
5. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.43 503 756
6. SĘCZEK Szymon 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 28.76 485 731
7. WIEWIÓRKA Daniel 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 28.94 476 717
8. GÓRAL Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.97 475 715
9. ROMAN Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.28 460 692

10. BIELSKI Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 29.41 454 683
11. JANKOWIAK Marcin 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 29.49 450 678
12. JAŁTUSZEWSKI Jakub SR 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 29.97 429 646
13. MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.06 425 640
14. WOLIŃSKI Artur 00 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszów 30.18 420 632
15. ELGALAL Sami 01 Uks Sp 149 Łódź 30.62 402 605
16. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 30.67 400 602

KRYSZTOFORSKI Fryderyk 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.68 400 602
18. NOWAK Kamil 01 KLub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica 31.40 373 561
19. ŚWIDERSKI Patryk 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 31.48 370 557
20. WALESSA Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.64 364 549
21. ŁABAN Michał 00 AZS AWF Wrocław 32.28 343 517
22. MIRAŃSKI Michał 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 32.54 335 504
23. SZNAJDER Filip 01 Slask Wroclaw 32.60 333 502
24. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 32.71 330 497
25. GIL Bartosz 99 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 32.77 328 494
26. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 32.90 324 488
27. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 32.93 323 487
28. DUBIECKI Maksymilian 99 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 32.98 322 484
29. KUSZTELAK Filip 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 33.00 321 484
30. BEŁTOWSKI Krystian 01 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 33.10 318 479
31. WEBER Albert 01 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 33.93 295 445

KAVA Jurij 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 33.96 295 444
33. LEWANDOWSKI Michał 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 34.16 289 436
34. GOLEMBKA Aleksander 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 34.79 274 413

ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 34.79 274 413
36. ROGULSKI Krystian 01 UKS Patomswim Bogatynia 34.96 270 407
37. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 35.07 267 403
38. MYTULA Mikołaj 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 35.67 254 383
39. RADECKI Maciej 00 AZS AWF Wrocław 36.85 230 347
40. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 37.35 221 333

GEMBALA Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 37.38 221 333
42. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 37.78 214 322
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15 lat

1. ŁUKAWSKI Mikołaj 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 28.22 514 774
2. SĘCZEK Szymon 99 Mks Trójka Łódź 28.76 485 731
3. GÓRAL Michał 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.97 475 715
4. MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.06 425 640
5. ŚWIDERSKI Patryk 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 31.48 370 557
6. GIL Bartosz 99 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 32.77 328 494
7. DUBIECKI Maksymilian 99 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 32.98 322 484
8. GEMBALA Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 37.38 221 333

14 lat

1. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.22 573 862
2. MICIUL Michał 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 28.02 525 790
3. BALCERAK Jakub 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 28.33 508 765
4. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.43 503 756
5. WIEWIÓRKA Daniel 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 28.94 476 717
6. ROMAN Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.28 460 692
7. BIELSKI Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 29.41 454 683
8. JANKOWIAK Marcin 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 29.49 450 678
9. JAŁTUSZEWSKI Jakub SR 00 Mks Sms Victoria Racibórz 29.97 429 646

10. WOLIŃSKI Artur 00 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszów 30.18 420 632
11. KRYSZTOFORSKI Fryderyk 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 30.68 400 602
12. WALESSA Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.64 364 549
13. ŁABAN Michał 00 AZS AWF Wrocław 32.28 343 517
14. KUSZTELAK Filip 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 33.00 321 484
15. LEWANDOWSKI Michał 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 34.16 289 436
16. GOLEMBKA Aleksander 00 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 34.79 274 413
17. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 35.07 267 403
18. MYTULA Mikołaj 00 UKS 9 Kalisz 35.67 254 383
19. RADECKI Maciej 00 AZS AWF Wrocław 36.85 230 347

13 lat

1. ELGALAL Sami 01 Uks Sp 149 Łódź 30.62 402 605
2. BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 KORONA SWIM Kielce 30.67 400 602
3. NOWAK Kamil 01 KLub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica 31.40 373 561
4. MIRAŃSKI Michał 01 KORNER Zielona Góra 32.54 335 504
5. SZNAJDER Filip 01 Slask Wroclaw 32.60 333 502
6. LEŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 32.71 330 497
7. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 Mks Trójka Łódź 32.90 324 488
8. KOŚCIELAK Jacek 01 MKS ZRYW Opole 32.93 323 487
9. BEŁTOWSKI Krystian 01 MKS 9 Dzierżoniów 33.10 318 479

10. WEBER Albert 01 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 33.93 295 445
11. KAVA Jurij 01 UKS 9 Kalisz 33.96 295 444
12. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 34.79 274 413
13. ROGULSKI Krystian 01 UKS Patomswim Bogatynia 34.96 270 407
14. KOTOŃSKI Jakub 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 37.35 221 333
15. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 IUKP "Wodnik" Police 37.78 214 322


